Quality on tap

Supplying clean, reliable water

Cannonsburg (Ky.) Water District

1606 Cannonsburg Rd., Ashland, KY  41102 ~ MAP & DIRECTIONS

 606-928-9808

606-939-2753

After Hours Emergencies

***Attention***Loss of power has caused several low pressure or no watering some areas. Water will be restored as quickly as possible as soon as power is back on.
***Attention Customers***Once power and water is restored, anyone in or around the Graydon Heights, Lakin View, Marsh Hill, Tarpin Ridge and, Hickory Pointe area including all side roads will be on a Boil Water Advisory until further notice.
***Boil Water Advisory*** There is a Boil Water Advisory in effect until further notice for Mountainview Estates, Happy Ridge, West Happy Ridge, Rolling Hills, Deer Valley, Lake Bonita Road and Lake Drive until further notice.
***Boil Water Advisory-LIFTED*** The Boil Water Advisory for Kirby Flatts and Angela Drive has been LIFTED.

ABOUT US

We have proudly served portions of Boyd and Greenup counties in Kentucky for over 45 years.

READ MORE

CONTACT US

Have questions about service or others issues you need to communicate? Visit our full contact page and let us know.

FULL CONTACT PAGE

FAQs

Have a specific question? You may find the answer in our list of common questions we hear.

FAQ SECTION

WATER QUALITY

Designed to inform the public about quality of water and services, you can view our full 2019 Water Quality Report.

DOWNLOAD PDF